10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager

Assistant Chief

Batallion Chief

General Manager

Deputy Chief

Deputy Chief

Fire Chief

General Manager

Fire Chief

Deputy Chief

Deputy Chief

Senior Fire Communications
Supervisor

Division Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Director of Operations &
Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

East Bay Regional Park District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Orange County Fire Authority

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Yuima Municipal Water District

Department

Office Of The General
Manager

Operations
Emergency Operations
Administration

Safety

Operations

Office Of The Fire Chief
General Manager
Administration

Fire Chief

Fire

Operations

Operations Support
Division - Emergency
Command Center
Operations
Administration

Safety

Management

Total Wages

$420,400

$303,878

$289,340

$289,293

$286,993

$280,149

$277,018

$267,848

$266,693

$258,786

$258,055

$246,180

$245,251

$243,820

$242,814

$241,865

Total Retirement

Contribution

$0

$17,017

$39,059

$41,778

$36,586

$18,932

$24,919

$32,851

$34,113

$17,490

$19,437

$4,391

$13,540

$7,501

$22,945

$27,209



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Battalion Chief

Batallion Chief

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief |

Fire Chief

Chief Deputy

Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain Paramedic |

Assistant Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Assistant General Manager llI

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Division Chief Operations

Training Officer IlI

Cosumnes Community Services Fire Department

District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Orange County Fire Authority

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection

District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

East Bay Regional Park District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

Emergency Operations

Operations Support
Division - Training And

Safety Services

Executive Management

Central Fire Protection

District

Fire

Office Of The Fire Chief

Fire
Operations
Operations
Facilities
Management
Admin
Operations
Administration
Safety

Safety

Management

Administration

$240,553

$237,515

$236,425

$234,575

$234,325

$233,833

$233,345

$232,049

$228,884

$228,229

$227,701

$226,436

$225,463

$225,455

$225,275

$225,248

$225,145

$224,338

$33,047

$31,241

$28,108

$50,036

$19,207

$20,744

$18,485

$15,053

$11.412

$17,455

$41,800

$15,730

$39,329

$40,578

$16,111

$16,809

$14,815

$17,565



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

Fire Chief

Engineer Paramedic |

Battalion Chief

Associate Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief 20 years

Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Batallion Chief

Director, Finance

Asst Chief - Operations

Director, Wastewater

Deputy Chief

Batallion Chief

Fire Chief
Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Director, Administration

Monterey County Regional Fire

Protection District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection

District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire

District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire

District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection

District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire

District

Novato Fire Protection District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Orange County Fire Authority

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire

District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Novato Fire Protection District

San Miguel Consolidated Fire

Protection District

Cosumnes Community Services

District

Montecito Fire Protection

District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Salinas Fire Protection
District

Operations
Operations
Engineering and

Construction

Engineering and
Construction
Operations

Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Fire

Finance

Executive Management

Wastewater

Safety

Emergency Operations

Fire

Fire

Fire Department

Safety

Administration

$222,067

$221,591

$221,014

$220,734

$220,726

$219,808

$219,089

$218,551

$217,762

$216,412
$215,931

$215,886
$215,538

$215,054

$214,824

$214,540
$214,442

$214,418

$213,576

$212,778

$15,907

$16,933

$14,568

$0

$0

$14,864

$21,721

$31,067

$15,006

$31,147
$0

$44,877
$0

$25,622

$33,371

$44,373
$28,004

$32,223

$16,809

$0



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.
72.
73.

74.

Fire Captain Paramedic |

Firefighter

Director of Operations & Mtnc

Fire Captain |

General Counsel

Fire Battalion Chief Suppression

Battalion Chief

Assistant Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Captain Paramedic |

Fire Chief

General Manager

Captain Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Deputy Fire Chief
General Manager

Captain Paramedic

Special Assistant IV

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Orange County Fire Authority

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Central Fire Protection District
(Santa Cruz)

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Orange County Fire Authority

El Dorado Hills County Water
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Kentfield Fire Protection District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Belmont-San Carlos Fire
Department

Cosumnes Community Services
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Belmont-San Carlos Fire
Department

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Novato Fire Protection District
Yuima Municipal Water District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Operations

Division Two -
Battalion Five

Operations and
Maintenance

Central Fire Protection
District

Office Of General
Counsel

Division Four -
Battalion Two
Fire

Emergency Operations

Fire

Operations

Administration

Administration

Emergency Operations

Fire Services

Operations

Emergency Operations

Fire
Management

Emergency Operations

Office Of The General
Manager

$212,057

$211,761

$211,646

$211,577

$210,784

$210,192

$209,420

$209,300

$208,402
$208,376

$208,341

$208,010

$207,864

$207,557

$207,532

$207,484

$206,419
$206,159
$205,884

$205,164

$9,447

$25,402

$0

$20,951

$0

$29,488

$15,859

$40,047

$34,883
$12,178

$19,115

$25,154

$34,669

$8,155

$14,515

$18,387

$44,626
$34,116
$29,029

$0



75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Battalion Chief 20 years

Assistant Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Division Chief

Fire Captain Paramedic |

Captain

Battalion Chief 10 years

Division Chief-Training

Fire Battalion Chief Staff

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Assistant General Manager ||

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection
District

San Ramon Valley Fire
Protection

Orange County Fire Authority

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

East Bay Regional Park District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Chino Valley Independent Fire
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Safety

Operations

Emergency Operations

Operations

Training

Corporate

Communications /
Executive Support

Safety

Management

District Counsel

Operations

Operations

Safety

Safety

Fire Department

$205,132

$204,910

$204,567

$204,337

$203,818

$203,685

$203,347

$202,147

$201,906

$201,120

$200,864

$200,529

$200,472
$199,878

$199,773

$199,741

$199,640

$199,623

$20,594

$17,473

$14,683

$13,458

$19,436

$19,741

$28,636

$7,377

$27,692

$31,465

$13,469

$14,940

$42,096
$15,145

$15,204

$33,517

$23,012

$28,095



93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Assistant General Manager

Captain

Division Chief

Fire Captain

General Counsel

Assistant Chief

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Menlo Park Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire
District

Fire Department

Operations

Administration

Supression

Safety

Operations

Legal

Operations

$199,186

$198,801

$198,739

$198,570

$198,496

$198,409

$197,934

$197,929

$32,565

$15,189

$30,754

$9,000

$18,739

$11,801

$15,376

$15,203



