	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$420,400	\$0
2.	Assistant Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$303,878	\$17,017
3.	Batallion Chief		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$289,340	\$39,059
4.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$289,293	\$41,778
5.	Deputy Chief		Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$286,993	\$36,586
6.	Deputy Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$280,149	\$18,932
7.	Fire Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$277,018	\$24,919
8.	General Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	General Manager Administration	\$267,848	\$32,851
9.	Fire Chief		San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Fire Chief	\$266,693	\$34,113
10.	Deputy Chief		El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$258,786	\$17,490
11.	Deputy Chief		Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$258,055	\$19,437
12.	Senior Fire Communications Supervisor		Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Emergency Command Center	\$246,180	\$4,391
13.	Division Chief		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Operations	\$245,251	\$13,540
14.	Fire Chief		Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$243,820	\$7,501
15.	Fire Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$242,814	\$22,945
16.	Director of Operations & Maintenance		Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$241,865	\$27,209

17.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$240,553	\$33,047
18.	Batallion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$237,515	\$31,241
19.	Fire Captain	Orange County Fire Authority	Operations Support Division - Training And Safety Services	\$236,425	\$28,108
20.	Deputy Fire Chief	Orange County Fire Authority	Executive Management	\$234,575	\$50,036
21.	Battalion Chief I	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Central Fire Protection District	\$234,325	\$19,207
22.	Fire Chief	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Fire	\$233,833	\$20,744
23.	Chief Deputy	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Office Of The Fire Chief	\$233,345	\$18,485
24.	Chief	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$232,049	\$15,053
25.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$228,884	\$11,412
26.	Fire Captain Paramedic I	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$228,229	\$17,455
27.	Assistant Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Facilities	\$227,701	\$41,800
28.	Fire Chief	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Management	\$226,436	\$15,730
29.	Fire Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Admin	\$225,463	\$39,329
30.	Assistant General Manager III	East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$225,455	\$40,578
31.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$225,275	\$16,111
32.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$225,248	\$16,809
33.	Division Chief Operations	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Management	\$225,145	\$14,815
34.	Training Officer III	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Administration	\$224,338	\$17,565

35.	Fire Chief	Monterey County Regional Fire Protection District	Salinas Fire Protection District	\$222,067	\$15,907
36.	Engineer Paramedic I	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$221,591	\$16,933
37.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$221,014	\$14,568
38.	Associate Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$220,734	\$0
39.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$220,726	\$0
40.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$219,808	\$14,864
41.	Battalion Chief 20 years	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$219,089	\$21,721
42.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$218,551	\$31,067
43.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$217,762	\$15,006
44.	Fire Batallion Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Fire	\$216,412	\$31,147
45.	Director, Finance	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Finance	\$215,931	\$0
46.	Asst Chief - Operations	Orange County Fire Authority	Executive Management	\$215,886	\$44,877
47.	Director, Wastewater	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$215,538	\$0
48.	Deputy Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$215,054	\$25,622
49.	Batallion Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$214,824	\$33,371
50.	Fire Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Fire	\$214,540	\$44,373
51.	Fire Chief	San Miguel Consolidated Fire Protection District	Fire	\$214,442	\$28,004
52.	Fire Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$214,418	\$32,223
53.	Battalion Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$213,576	\$16,809
54.	Director, Administration	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$212,778	\$0

55.	Fire Captain Paramedic I	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$212,057	\$9,447
56.	Firefighter	Orange County Fire Authority	Division Two - Battalion Five	\$211,761	\$25,402
57.	Director of Operations & Mtnc	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$211,646	\$0
58.	Fire Captain I	Central Fire Protection District (Santa Cruz)	Central Fire Protection District	\$211,577	\$20,951
59.	General Counsel	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$210,784	\$0
60.	Fire Battalion Chief Suppression	Orange County Fire Authority	Division Four - Battalion Two	\$210,192	\$29,488
61.	Battalion Chief	El Dorado Hills County Water District	Fire	\$209,420	\$15,859
62.	Assistant Chief	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$209,300	\$40,047
63.	Fire Chief	Kentfield Fire Protection District	Fire	\$208,402	\$34,883
64.	Fire Captain Paramedic I	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$208,376	\$12,178
65.	Fire Chief	Belmont-San Carlos Fire Department	Administration	\$208,341	\$19,115
66.	General Manager	Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration	\$208,010	\$25,154
67.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$207,864	\$34,669
68.	Battalion Chief	Belmont-San Carlos Fire Department	Fire Services	\$207,557	\$8,155
69.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$207,532	\$14,515
70.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$207,484	\$18,387
71.	Deputy Fire Chief	Novato Fire Protection District	Fire	\$206,419	\$44,626
72.	General Manager	Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$206,159	\$34,116
73.	Captain Paramedic	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$205,884	\$29,029
74.	Special Assistant IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$205,164	\$0

75.	Battalion Chief 20 years	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$205,132	\$20,594
76.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$204,910	\$17,473
77.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$204,567	\$14,683
78.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$204,337	\$13,458
79.	Division Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$203,818	\$19,436
80.	Fire Captain Paramedic I	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$203,685	\$19,741
81.	Captain	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Emergency Operations	\$203,347	\$28,636
82.	Battalion Chief 10 years	Moraga/Orinda Fire Protection District	Operations	\$202,147	\$7,377
83.	Division Chief-Training	San Ramon Valley Fire Protection	Training	\$201,906	\$27,692
84.	Fire Battalion Chief Staff	Orange County Fire Authority	Corporate Communications / Executive Support	\$201,120	\$31,465
85.	Fire Captain	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$200,864	\$13,469
86.	Deputy Fire Chief	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Management	\$200,529	\$14,940
87.	Assistant General Manager II	East Bay Regional Park District	District Counsel	\$200,472	\$42,096
88.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$199,878	\$15,145
89.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$199,773	\$15,204
90.	Battalion Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$199,741	\$33,517
91.	Battalion Chief	Chino Valley Independent Fire District	Safety	\$199,640	\$23,012
92.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$199,623	\$28,095

93.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$199,186	\$32,565
94.	Battalion Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$198,801	\$15,189
95.	Assistant General Manager	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$198,739	\$30,754
96.	Captain	Menlo Park Fire Protection District	Supression	\$198,570	\$9,000
97.	Division Chief	Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$198,496	\$18,739
98.	Fire Captain	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$198,409	\$11,801
99.	General Counsel	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Legal	\$197,934	\$15,376
100.	Assistant Chief	Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Operations	\$197,929	\$15,203